4
0
EVOLINE
IP Rating:
Optics:
UGR:
CRI:
Lifetime:

1045
588
147
116
65
0.93
1.24
2.47
2.78
3.70
D(m)
20W Ra92 3000K 14°
20W Ra92 3000K 25°
20W Ra92 3000K 35°
W system          lm system             optics                         code
15W                        1032                       14°            EFL0915W-30N14-B
15W                         956                         25°            EFL0915W-30N25-B
15W                         937                         35°            EFL0915W-30N35-B
W system          lm system             optics                         code
20W                      1439                          14°            EFL0920W-30N14-B
20W                      1264                          25°            EFL0920W-30N25-B
20W                      1263                          35°            EFL0920W-30N35-B
EVOLINE
The charm of this line resides in its delicate elegance and unobtrusive nature.
The refined simplicity of the fixtures' design allows them to meld seamlessly in
various settings.